



C_HANAIMP_17^{Q&As}

SAP Certified Application Associate - SAP HANA 2.0 (SPS05)

**Pass SAP C_HANAIMP_17 Exam with 100%
Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.geekcert.com/c_hanaimp_17.html

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Why does SAP issue warnings about the use of imperative or procedural SQL Script statements?

- A. They can harm SQL optimization.
- B. NOT all reporting tools can consume the results.
- C. They introduce potential security risk.
- D. They call multiple processing engines

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2

Which of the following are usually no longer required in the architecture of SAPS/4HANA? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

- A. Aggregates
- B. ABAP CDS
- C. Synonyms
- D. Indexes

Correct Answer: AC

QUESTION 3

What does SAP HANA provide to support native application development?

Note: There are 3 correct answers.

- A. Embedded SAP Business Warehouse(BW)
- B. Project management tools
- C. Built- in application server
- D. Multiple development languages
- E. Choice of deployment to cloud or on-premise

Correct Answer: CDE



QUESTION 4

You are building a new calculation view B that uses calculation view A as a data source. In the Semantics node of calculation view A, you define a mask for the first 10 digits of a 15 digit Account Number. When you preview calculation view B, the Account Number is not masked.

Why do you see the Account Number unmasked?

- A. The masking is based on the column of a row table.
- B. You did not define masking in calculation view B.
- C. The UNMASKED privilege for calculation view A has been granted.
- D. The Account Number is based on the Integer datatype.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 5

Why do you use the debug query mode in a calculation view?

- A. To observe the generated SQL for each node
- B. To highlight potential performance issues at design-time
- C. To measure the overall run-time of the query
- D. To check which database engines will be invoked by each node

Correct Answer: A

[C_HANAIMP_17 Practice Test](#)

[C_HANAIMP_17 Study Guide](#)

[C_HANAIMP_17 Exam Questions](#)